2015 Solicitor Compilation Report

Catholic Voice NC (a Joint Venture of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Raleigh, NC and the Roman Catholic Diocese of Charlotte)
Natural Resources Defense Council

Cipriani Solutions, Inc

American Energy Alliance

Blue Ridge Environmental Defense League, Inc.

Total

$40,908.00
$1,116,666.71
$0.00
$21,422.40
$3,850.00

$1,182,847.11



