2015 Solicitor Compilation Report	Total
Catholic Voice NC (a Joint Venture of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Raleigh, NC and the Roman Catholic Diocese of Charlotte)	\$40,908.00
Natural Resources Defense Council	\$1,116,666.71
Cipriani Solutions, Inc	\$0.00
American Energy Alliance	\$21,422.40
Blue Ridge Environmental Defense League, Inc.	\$3,850.00
Total	\$1,182,847.11